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‘ MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2026

%

| Network

Non-Network

Cat1l | Cat 2 | Cat3 | Dispensing

Non-Dispensing

Acumen - PAMC
Affinity/NBCPSS/NBCRFLI

African Unity Health

Afrisam - Merge with Disco

Altron - Merge with Disco

Anglo Medical Scheme / Anglovaal
AECI

Asterio - PAMC

Bankmed

Bankmed Basic/Essential
Barloworld *No GP Network
Bestmed

Bonitas BonCap

Bonitas

Bonitas BonStart/BonStart Plus
BMW

BP Medical Aid Society

CAMAF

Day 1

Discovery

Discovery Keycare (Fee-for-Service)
Discovery Keycare (Semi-capitation)
Discovery Executive

Discovery Flexicare (Dispensing Capitation)

Discovery Smart Plan - Classic
Discovery Smart Plan - Essential

4.6

3.6
3.6

4.5

BT

620.90
529.50

620.30

581.10

526.30

620.20

605.99

620.30

754.50

523.60

501.80

521.20

523.60

523.60

656.90

+112.50

652.50

+63.80

620.00

+50.70

616.40

+31.90

560.00

581.10

500.00

543.30

485.30

594.40

517.10
258.60

492.90

357.80

501.30

393.60
196.80

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information

presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.
* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers
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‘ MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025

%

Network

Non-Network

Cat1l

Cat 2 | Cat3 |Dispensing Non-Dispensing

Edcon

Engen

EEBS Enablemed

EssentialMed

Fedhealth

Fedhealth MyFed

Fishing Industry Medical Scheme (Fishmed)
Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One — Level 1

Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One — Level 2

Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One — Level 3

Gems REPI? Ruby, Emerald, Onyx (FP)
Gems REPIZ Ruby, Emerald, Onyx (Family Physicians)
Genric - PAMC

Getsawvi

Glencore

Golden Arrow Employees’ Medical Benefit Fund
Horizon *No GP Network

Horizon (CareCross)

Hosmed Essential /Value Core

Impala Medical Scheme

Imperial Motus Med Budget Plan

Imperial Motus Med

Keyhealth

LA Health

Libcare

Lonmin

3.1
3.1

3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10

620.30

519.80

532.80
691.90

620.30

598.75

620.30

523.60

477.50
498.60

559.20

523.60

+52.00

+75.20
+75.20

+26.00

+34.00
+34.00

519.80

525.10
506.20
462.40

378.40

408.50
408.50
380.00

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information

presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.

* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers

Document Version 1
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‘ MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025 % Network Non-Network Catl Cat 2 | Cat3 | Dispensing | Non-Dispensing
Malcor 620.30 523.60
MBMed 3.3 522.70 +115.20 | +43.50
Medicall
Medihelp GP Network (depending on Category A,B,C) 3.4 570.00 540.00 | 510.00
Medimed Medical scheme
MEDIPOS3 *No GP Network 546.00
Medshield REPI? (Premium Plus, MediBonus, MediSaver, 494.50 464.60 +160.00 +99.00
MediPlus, MediCore, MediValue, MediPhila)
Medshield REPI> MediCurve 407.20 399.00 +71.00 +35.40
Momentum Medical Scheme 3 500.00 620.00 560.00 | 500.00

Momentum Health4dme

Momentum Ingwe

Momentum CareCross
Moto Health Care (CareCross)

Multichoice - Mmed 620.30 523.60
Nbcrfl/Affinity

Netgroup

Parmed (No GP Network)

PG Group Medical Scheme

Pick ‘n Pay Medical Scheme

POLMED 4.5 533.40 +68.30 | +38.80

Profmed (Family Practitioner) 4.5 527.80

Profmed (Family Physicians) 4.5 775.00

Primecure/Kaelo

Remedi Semi Primary (Fee-for-Service) 4 517.10 393.60
Remedi Semi-Capitation 4 258.60 196.80

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information
presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.
* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers Document Version 1
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| MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025 | % Network | Non-Network | Cat1 Cat2 | Cat3 | Dispensing | Non-Dispensing
Remedi Medical Aid 4 620.30 523.60
Retail 620.30 523.60

Rhodes University Medical Scheme (RUMed)

SABC (No GP Network)

SA Breweries

SAMWUMED 4.2 547.40 +54.70 +27.40
Sanlam

Sasolmed

Sisonke Health Medical Scheme

Sizwe/Hosmed — Gold Ascend

Sizwe/Hosmed - Value

Sizwe/Hosmed — Copper Essential

Suremed Health

Thebemed

TFG (Foshini Group) — Health Plus 620.30 523.60
Tsogo Sun 620.30 523.60
Transmed Prime

Transmed

UKZN 620.30 523.60
Umvuzo

UnityHealth

Universal

Wesmart

Wooltru Healthcare Fund

WOOLTRU (CareCross)

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information
presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.
* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers Document Version 1



