



MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2026	%	Network	Non-Network	Cat 1	Cat 2	Cat 3	Dispensing	Non-Dispensing
Acumen - PAMC								
Affinity/NBCPSS/NBCRFLI								
African Unity Health								
Afrisam - Merge with Disco								
Altron - Merge with Disco								
Anglo Medical Scheme / Anglovaal		620.90	523.60					
AECI	4.6	529.50		+112.50	+50.70		543.30	492.90
Asterio - PAMC								
Bankmed	3.6	620.30	501.80					
Bankmed Basic/Essential	3.6						485.30	357.80
Barloworld *No GP Network								
Bestmed	4.5	581.10	521.20	652.50	616.40	581.10		
Bonitas BonCap								
Bonitas	4	526.30		+63.80	+31.90			
Bonitas BonStart/BonStart Plus	4						594.40	501.30
BMW		620.20	523.60					
BP Medical Aid Society				620.00	560.00	500.00		
CAMAF		605.99						
Day 1								
Discovery	4	620.30	523.60					
Discovery Keycare (Fee-for-Service)	4						517.10	393.60
Discovery Keycare (Semi-capitation)	4						258.60	196.80
Discovery Executive	4	754.50	656.90					
Discovery Flexicare (Dispensing Capitation)								
Discovery Smart Plan - Classic								
Discovery Smart Plan - Essential								

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.

* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers



MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025	%	Network	Non-Network	Cat 1	Cat 2	Cat 3	Dispensing	Non-Dispensing
Edcon								
Engen		620.30	523.60					
EEBS Enabledmed								
EssentialMed								
Fedhealth	3.1	519.80		+52.00	+26.00			
Fedhealth MyFed	3.1						519.80	378.40
Fishing Industry Medical Scheme (Fishmed)								
Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One – Level 1	3.10						525.10	408.50
Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One – Level 2	3.10						506.20	408.50
Gems Beryl/Tanzanite One – Level 3	3.10						462.40	380.00
Gems REPI ² Ruby, Emerald, Onyx (FP)	3.10	532.80	477.50	+75.20	+34.00			
Gems REPI ² Ruby, Emerald, Onyx (Family Physicians)	3.10	691.90	498.60	+75.20	+34.00			
Generic - PAMC								
Getsavvi								
Glencore		620.30	559.20					
Golden Arrow Employees' Medical Benefit Fund								
Horizon *No GP Network								
Horizon (CareCross)								
Hosmed Essential /Value Core								
Impala Medical Scheme								
Imperial Motus Med Budget Plan		598.75						
Imperial Motus Med								
Keyhealth								
LA Health		620.30	523.60					
Libcare								
Lonmin								

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.

* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers



MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025	%	Network	Non-Network	Cat 1	Cat 2	Cat 3	Dispensing	Non-Dispensing
Malcor		620.30	523.60					
MBMed	3.3	522.70		+115.20	+43.50			
Medicall								
Medihelp GP Network (depending on Category A,B,C)	3.4			570.00	540.00	510.00		
Medimed Medical scheme								
MEDIPOS3 *No GP Network			546.00					
Medshield REPI ² (Premium Plus, MediBonus, MediSaver, MediPlus, MediCore, MediValue, MediPhila)		494.50	464.60	+160.00	+99.00			
Medshield REPI ² MediCurve		407.20	399.00	+71.00	+35.40			
Momentum Medical Scheme	3	500.00		620.00	560.00	500.00		
Momentum Health4me								
Momentum Ingwe								
Momentum CareCross								
Moto Health Care (CareCross)								
Multichoice - Mmed		620.30	523.60					
Nbcrl/Affinity								
Netgroup								
Parmed (No GP Network)								
PG Group Medical Scheme								
Pick 'n Pay Medical Scheme								
POLMED	4.5	533.40		+68.30	+38.80			
Profmed (Family Practitioner)	4.5	527.80						
Profmed (Family Physicians)	4.5	775.00						
Primecure/Kaelo								
Remedi Semi Primary (Fee-for-Service)	4						517.10	393.60
Remedi Semi-Capitation	4						258.60	196.80

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.

* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers



MEDICAL AID SCHEME TARIFF LIST 2025	%	Network	Non-Network	Cat 1	Cat 2	Cat 3	Dispensing	Non-Dispensing
Remedi Medical Aid	4	620.30	523.60					
Retail		620.30	523.60					
Rhodes University Medical Scheme (RUMed)								
SABC (No GP Network)								
SA Breweries								
SAMWUMED	4.2	547.40		+54.70	+27.40			
Sanlam								
Sasolmed								
Sisonke Health Medical Scheme								
Sizwe/Hosmed – Gold Ascend								
Sizwe/Hosmed - Value								
Sizwe/Hosmed – Copper Essential								
Suremed Health								
Thebemed								
TFG (Foshini Group) – Health Plus		620.30	523.60					
Tsogo Sun		620.30	523.60					
Transmed Prime								
Transmed								
UKZN		620.30	523.60					
Umvuzo								
UnityHealth								
Universal								
Wesmart								
Wooltru Healthcare Fund								
WOOLTRU (CareCross)								

Disclaimer - These figures above are presented as reported by the medical aid schemes. The author does not accept any liabilities for any loss incurred for incorrect information presented. It is still the responsibility of individual practices to confirm the amounts they are liable to claim for.

* Tariff % increases are for Network Providers